M. P. MGLLER' Organ Factory

4781

__Date Augdst 2, 1926 =

Pipe Organ No._

For Mr, Brnest Levy, New York City.

Action Flec, Console Detached.

Casing No.__ o __Finish_ e TR BE g
Decorations_ e Molgr . EERE o e

Width of Key-bed.

No. Manuals Two,
‘To be completed. Jamuary 1927,

A~440

__________Stop Controls_ Stop Keys

___Wind Pressure. =

Blower pipe furnished by

SPECIFICATIONS

Solo Self Player.

~ Oy o O3 Q)

10
il
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
12
<20

21
22
23
24
25
26

32

GREAT ORGAN

8! Open Diapason..... 24 808le, .. s «vrs0l Pipes
g8t Rolter JAube, sveusnodipom #l.. . ocon s .73 Notes
8! CC R En 1 AR i SO SR BN TR B
81 Yox Celesto. .. ..., 00000 B, iocvnenssbl ¥

41 Flute 4'Amour..... From #8..........73 Notes
21 Piceolte. sovivsnendTom 8, i _soiurebd ¥

81 VOE HUBIR. i snnan ssvisvsvens vewsweabd PloBs

2 Blark Tabl
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SWELL ORGAN

161 Bourden. s i ve s NIV i nnnesen I PIDES
81 Stopped Flute.....From #8...... ves73 Notes
41 Orchestral Flute. . From #8....c00..73 H
2-2/3" Finte Twelfth.....From £8..... T T
2t Picehio, . coiunnns oM $8. . ciswone 61 B
8! Open Diapason ....From #l.........61 "
81 Salicional.... ... From #3..0.ee.. -
8! Tox Delentde. sweun ool B, 0o ivis 73 "
8! Oboe....(Synthetic)#11, 14 & 15..,61 "
8i & VOX HUMBEA, voerse s FTOM 7, . s vneveesbl W

1 Blank Tablet

PEDAL ORGANW
16’ erd-on--- spOseeceetagase .1'0!0000032 Pipes
is¢t Lieblich Gedeckte.ceccocenessos .se 32 Notes
gt Thobn DION, . iy vassvnpsussanl
COUPLERS
Great to Pedal 27 Swell 16°?
Swall to Pesdal 28 Great 4°
Swell to Great 28 Greav 167
Swell to Great 4° 30 Swell Unison Separation
Swall 4! 31 Gresat Unison Separation
Swell to Great 167
MECHANIC ALS

Tremilant

Crescendo Indicater
ADJUSTABIE COVBINATIONS

Pistons No. l=2-3 Affecting Great and Pesdal Steops
Pistons No. 1-2-3 Affecting Swell and Padal Steps

3

PEDAL MO VEMENTS

Grsat to Pedal Resercsible 2 Balanced Swell Pedal

Z

Grand Crescenio Pedal

Organ Bsnch with Masic Shelf
Concave Pedal
Electric Blowsy, Motor, and action current

generator of ample capacity.




